DISTRICT #
005901
012901
012901
039903
039904
039905
078901
099902
099903
119902
119903
138902
138902
138903
138904
169901
169901
169902
169906
169909
169911
224901
224902
243901
243901
243902
243903
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243905
243906

Region 9 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
ARCHER CITY ISD
SEYMOUR ISD
SEYMOUR ISD
PETROLIA CISD
BELLEVUE ISD
MIDWAY ISD
CROWELL ISD
CHILLICOTHE ISD
QUANAH ISD
JACKSBORO ISD
PERRIN-WHITT CISD

KNOX CITY-O'BRIEN CISD
KNOX CITY-O'BRIEN CISD

MUNDAY CISD
BENJAMIN ISD
BOWIE ISD

BOWIE ISD
NOCONA ISD
GOLD BURG ISD
PRAIRIE VALLEY ISD
SAINT JO ISD

THROCKMORTON ISD

WOODSON ISD
BURKBURNETT ISD
BURKBURNETT ISD
ELECTRA ISD
IOWA PARK CISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
WICHITA FALLS ISD
CITY VIEW ISD

CAMPUS #
005901101
012901101
012901042
039903101
039904001
039905001
078901001
099902101
099903102
119902101
119903101
138902101
138902041
138903101
138904001
169901105
169901042
169902101
169906001
169909101
169911101
224901001
224902001
243901104
243901101
243902101
243903103
243905125
243905105
243905107
243905108
243905109
243905112
243905114
243905118
243905119
243905121
243905128
243905129
243905009
243905131
243906101

CAMPUS NAME
ARCHER CITY EL
SEYMOUR EL
SEYMOUR MIDDLE
PETROLIA EL
BELLEVUE SCHOOL
MIDWAY SCHOOL
CROWELL SCHOOL
CHILLICOTHE EL
REAGAN EL
JACKSBORO EL
PERRIN EL

KNOX CITY EL
O'BRIEN MIDDLE
MUNDAY EL
BENJAMIN SCHOOL
BOWIE EL

BOWIE INT
NOCONA EL

GOLD BURG SCHOOL
PRAIRIE VALLEY EL
SAINT JO EL
THROCKMORTON SCHOOL
WOODSON SCHOOL
| CEVANS EL

JOHN G HARDIN EL
ELECTRA EL
KIDWELL EL

BOOKER T WASHINGTON EL
BURGESS EL
CROCKETT EL
CUNNINGHAM SCHOOL
FAIN EL

FRANKLIN EL
HAYNES EL
JEFFERSON EL
LAMAR EL

MILAM EL
SCOTLAND PARK EL
SOUTHERN HILLS EL
WICHITA COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE AE
ZUNDELOWITZ EL
CITY VIEW EL
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DISTRICT #
244901
244903
244903
244903
252901
252901
252901
252902
252903

DISTRICT NAME
HARROLD ISD
VERNON ISD
VERNON ISD
VERNON ISD
GRAHAM ISD
GRAHAM ISD
GRAHAM ISD
NEWCASTLE ISD
OLNEY ISD

Region 9 Academy Priority Campus List

CAMPUS #
244901001
244903101
244903104
244903105
252901101
252901104
252901105
252902002
252903101

CAMPUS NAME
HARROLD SCHOOL
CENTRAL EL

SHIVE EL

T G MCCORD EL
CRESTVIEW EL
PIONEER EL
WOODLAND EL
NEWCASTLE SCHOOL
OLNEY EL
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